

---

## **Diverse materiale de intretinere si functionare**

I.D.: 96489245

---

Data publicarii	23.04.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.351,15 RON - 1.351,15 RON

---

Descriere: 1. Vopsea 3 buc x 319.32 RON 957.96 2. Cuie 8 kg x 6.72 RON 53.76 3. Surub 2 cut x 42.01 RON 84.02 4. Disc flex 4 buc x 9.24 RON 36.96 5. Manusi protectie 4 buc x 11.76 RON 47.04 6. Electrozi 1 cut x 47.05 RON 47.05 7. Masina Evotools 1 buc x 124.36 RON 124.36

---